Newsroom English
June 12, 2024

3

min

2024 7 |AM 7?72?1000 7" 2272722777227777777?

o 7777?77Tyler Bowen ? Chad Campbell

o 7777?(Bing Ai)???7? (Matthew Bernstein) Viola Kung?Tom Millikan?Sarah Piepmei er????2John
Schnurer??Stefani Shanberg? ??????Michael Wise?

o ?7?777?Jessica Kaiser, Peter Kinsella, Kourtney Mueller Merrill, Dave St. John-Larkin?? Amanda Tessar

o 7777?7?7?Dan Bagatell, Shannon Bloodworth, Nathan Kelley?? Brandon White

o 7?7?7?77?Dave Fournier, Marcelo Halpern?? Hari Santhanam

o 7777Gene Lee, Bill McCabe?? Thomas Yee

o 7?77?77Michael Glenn ? Craig Tyler

o ?7777?Sumedha Ahuja, Ramsey Al-Salam, Steve Bishop, Nicole Dunham, Ryan McBrayer, Christy

[ ]
g
o
>
5
Qa
o
@)
=
=
I
3
3
R
<
=
=
L
o
S
E
3
>
c
c
3
5
Z
Q
o


https://perkinscoie.com/newsroom
https://perkinscoie.com/news/press-release/iam-patent-1000-recognizes-perkins-coie-and-43-lawyers-patent-leaders-us-and

?? Bing Ai

Ai@perkinscoie.com  858.720.5707

Dan L. Bagatéll

Partner
DBagatell @perkinscoie.com  202.654.3327
=

Chun M. Ng

CNg@perkinscoie.com  206.359.6438



https://www.perkinscoie.com/zh/index.html
mailto:JCole@perkinscoie.com
https://www.perkinscoie.com/
mailto:jcole@perkinscoie.com
https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/aibing-bing-ai
mailto:Ai@perkinscoie.com
tel:858.720.5707
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/dan-l-bagatell
mailto:DBagatell@perkinscoie.com
tel:202.654.3327
https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/chun-m-ng
mailto:CNg@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.6488

310.788.3348

??Yun (Louise) Lu

L Lu@perkinscoie.com

Tyler R. Bowen

Partner

TBwenerkinscoie.com 602.351.8448

Chad S. Campbdll

Partner
CSCampbell @perkinscoie.com  602.351.8393



https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/wangyingliboshi-yingli-wang
mailto:YWang@perkinscoie.com
tel:310.788.3348
https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/luyun-yun-louise-lu
mailto:LLu@perkinscoie.com
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/tyler-r-bowen
mailto:TBowen@perkinscoie.com
tel:602.351.8448
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/chad-s-campbell
mailto:CSCampbell@perkinscoie.com
tel:602.351.8393

??7? Matthew Bernstein

MBernstein@perkinscoie.com  858.720.5721

??ViolaT. Kung

VKung@perkinscoie.com  650.838.4457

TMillikan@perkinscoie.com  858.720.5723

Sarah E. Piepmeier

Partner
SPiepme er@perkinscoie.com  415.344.7150



https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/baomaite-matthew-bernstein
mailto:MBernstein@perkinscoie.com
tel:858.720.5721
https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/wangzi-viola-t-kung
mailto:VKung@perkinscoie.com
tel:650.838.4457
https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/tangmumilikan-tom-millikan
mailto:TMillikan@perkinscoie.com
tel:858.720.5723
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/sarah-e-piepmeier
mailto:SPiepmeier@perkinscoie.com
tel:415.344.7150

??? John P. Schnurer

JSchnurer@perkinscoie.com  858.720.5705

Stefani Shanberg

Partner
SShanberg@perkinscoie.com  415.344.7147

MWise@perkinscoie.com  310.788.3210

JessicaC. Kaiser

Partner
JKaiser@perkinscoie.com  303.454.2907



https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/shiliangjia-john-p-schnurer
mailto:JSchnurer@perkinscoie.com
tel:858.720.5705
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/stefani-shanberg
mailto:SShanberg@perkinscoie.com
tel:415.344.7147
https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/maikehuaisi-michael-j-wise
mailto:MWise@perkinscoie.com
tel:310.788.3210
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/jessica-c-kaiser
mailto:JKaiser@perkinscoie.com
tel:303.454.2907

Peter J. Kinsdlla

277?

PKi n_sel la@perkinscoie.com  303.291.2328

|

Kourtney Mu€dller Merrill

Partner
KMerrill @perkinscoie.com  303.291.2388

David St. John-Larkin

Partner
DLarkin@perkinscoie.com  303.291.2365

Amanda Tessar

Partner
ATessar@perkinscoie.com  303.291.2357



https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/peter-j-kinsella
mailto:PKinsella@perkinscoie.com
tel:303.291.2328
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/kourtney-mueller-merrill
mailto:KMerrill@perkinscoie.com
tel:303.291.2388
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/david-st-john-larkin
mailto:DLarkin@perkinscoie.com
tel:303.291.2365
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/amanda-tessar
mailto:ATessar@perkinscoie.com
tel:303.291.2357

Shannon M. Bloodworth

Partner
SBI oodworth@perki nscoie.com  202.654.6204

Nathan K elley

Partner
NKelley@perkinscoie.com _202.654.3343

Brandon M. White

Partner
BMWhite@perkinscoie.com  202.654.6206

David B. Four nier

Partner
DFournier@perkinscoie.com  312.324.8643



https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/shannon-m-bloodworth
mailto:SBloodworth@perkinscoie.com
tel:202.654.6204
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/nathan-kelley
mailto:NKelley@perkinscoie.com
tel:202.654.3343
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/brandon-m-white
mailto:BMWhite@perkinscoie.com
tel:202.654.6206
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/david-b-fournier
mailto:DFournier@perkinscoie.com
tel:312.324.8643

Marcelo Halpern

Partner
MHalpern@perkinscoie.com  312.324.8535

Hari Santhanam

Partner
HSanth@perki nscoie.com  312.324.8447

| &

GeneW. Lee

GL ee@perkinscoie.com 212.261.6825

William M cCabe

Partner
WM cCabe@perkinscoie.com  212.261.6829



https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/marcelo-halpern
mailto:MHalpern@perkinscoie.com
tel:312.324.8535
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/hari-santhanam
mailto:HSanthanam@perkinscoie.com
tel:312.324.8447
https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/gene-w-lee
mailto:GLee@perkinscoie.com
tel:212.261.6825
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/william-mccabe
mailto:WMcCabe@perkinscoie.com
tel:212.261.6829

ThomasYee

Partner
TY ee@perkinscoie.com

Michad A. Glenn

Partner
MGlenn@perkinscoie.com  650.838.4495

M. Craig Tyler

Partner
CTyler@perkinscoie.com  737.256.6113

Sumedha Ahuja

Partner
SAhuja@perkinscoie.com  206.359.8081



https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/thomas-yee
mailto:TYee@perkinscoie.com
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/michael-glenn
mailto:MGlenn@perkinscoie.com
tel:650.838.4495
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/m-craig-tyler
mailto:CTyler@perkinscoie.com
tel:737.256.6113
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/sumedha-ahuja
mailto:SAhuja@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.8081

Ramsey M. Al-Salam

Partner
RAISalam@perkinscoie.com  206.359.6385

Stephen (Steve) C. Bishop

Partner

SBishop@perkinscoie.com  206.359.3129
T
H

Nicole S. Dunham

Partner
N DunhamL@p!erki nscoie.com  206.359.3042
! T

Ryan J. M cBrayer

Partner
RMcBrayer@perkinscoie.com  206.359.3073



https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/ramsey-m-al-salam
mailto:RAlSalam@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.6385
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/stephen-steve-c-bishop
mailto:SBishop@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3129
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/nicole-s-dunham
mailto:NDunham@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3042
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/ryan-j-mcbrayer
mailto:RMcBrayer@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3073

Christina Jordan M cCullough

Partner

CMcCullough@perkinscoie.com  206.359.6897
' ;; :

Paul T. Parker

PParker@perkinscoie.com  206.359.3258

Aaron Poledna

Partner
APoledna@perkinscoie.com  206.359.3982

David L. Anstaett

Partner
DAnstaett@perkinscoie.com  608.663.5408



https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/christina-jordan-mccullough
mailto:CMcCullough@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.6897
https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/paul-t-parker
mailto:PParker@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3258
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/aaron-poledna
mailto:APoledna@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3982
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/david-l-anstaett
mailto:DAnstaett@perkinscoie.com
tel:608.663.5408

Christopher G. Hanewicz

Partner
CHanewicz@perkinscoie.com

608.663.7468

TH.

MichelleM. Kemp

Partner

MK emp@perkinscoie.com  608.663.7466

Autumn N. Nero

Partner

ANero@perkinscoie.com  608.663.7467

Exploremorein

Intellectual Property Law  Patent Litigation

Patent Prosecution & Portfolio Counseling

ITC Litigation

Trade Secrets

Mediainquiries


https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/christopher-g-hanewicz
mailto:CHanewicz@perkinscoie.com
tel:608.663.7468
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/michelle-m-kemp
mailto:MKemp@perkinscoie.com
tel:608.663.7466
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/autumn-n-nero
mailto:ANero@perkinscoie.com
tel:608.663.7467
https://perkinscoie.com/services/intellectual-property-law
https://perkinscoie.com/services/patent-litigation
https://perkinscoie.com/services/patent-prosecution-portfolio-counseling
https://perkinscoie.com/services/itc-litigation
https://perkinscoie.com/services/trade-secrets
https://perkinscoie.com/services/trade-secrets

